Non Profit Income

Income
TOTAL

Transaction

Detroit Progress Fund

Account QuickReport
January - December 2014

Date Type Num Name Memo/Description Clr Amount Balance
02/13/2014  Deposit Patricia Kukula 100.00 100.00
02/26/2014  Deposit Atlas Construction 2,500.00 2,600.00
02/26/2014  Deposit Detroit Salt Co 3,000.00 5,600.00
02/26/2014  Deposit 1212 Griswold LLC 5,000.00 10,600.00
03/07/2014  Deposit Detroit Regional Chamber 2,000.00 12,600.00
03/07/2014  Deposit Somnio Global L3C 5,000.00 17,600.00
03/10/2014  Deposit M&J LLC 5,000.00 22,600.00
03/11/2014  Deposit Hennessey Engineers 500.00 23,100.00
04/29/2014  Deposit Document Management Solutions 5,000.00 28,100.00
05/16/2014  Deposit Jonah Bruck Bundle 2,500.00 30,600.00
06/10/2014  Deposit HAP 2,500.00 33,100.00
06/24/2014  Deposit Joe Munem/Rizzo Services 2,894.85 35,994.85
06/26/2014  Deposit Strategic Staffing Solutions 2,500.00 38,494.85
06/27/2014  Deposit Charles Lucas 964.85 39,459.70
07/01/2014  Deposit John Levy 1,000.00 40,459.70
07/01/2014  Deposit Erica Ward Gerson 1,000.00 41,459.70
07/01/2014  Deposit Moroun Nursing Home 1,000.00 42,459.70
07/03/2014  Deposit Detroit Regional Chamber 1,000.00 43,459.70
07/03/2014  Deposit Heritage Vision Plans 1,000.00 44,459.70
07/07/2014  Deposit White Construction 1,000.00 45,459.70
07/16/2014  Deposit INTB Holdings LTD PAC 1,000.00 46,459.70
07/16/2014  Deposit Capitol Relations LLC 3,000.00 49,459.70
07/16/2014  Deposit William Sumner 500.00 49,959.70
07/16/2014  Deposit The OAS Group 1,000.00 50,959.70
07/16/2014  Deposit SynBella LLC 500.00 51,459.70
07/16/2014  Deposit Big Dog Solutions Group 500.00 51,959.70
07/16/2014  Deposit Atlas Oil PAC 1,000.00 52,959.70
07/16/2014  Deposit Detroit Landholdings 2,000.00 54,959.70
07/16/2014  Deposit Maize & Blue PAC 5,000.00 59,959.70
07/16/2014  Deposit Sheila Cockrel 1,000.00 60,959.70
07/16/2014  Deposit David Fink 972.50 61,932.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Ron Moran 500.00 62,432.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Ron Moran 500.00 62,932.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Ghafari Associates LLC 1,000.00 63,932.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Alta Construction Equipment 1,000.00 64,932.20
07/16/2014  Deposit ADC, Inc. 2,000.00 66,932.20
07/16/2014  Deposit DAJ Consulting 1,000.00 67,932.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Terence Thomas 1,000.00 68,932.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Alrae Holding Company, LLC 2,000.00 70,932.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Ignition Media Group LLC 3,000.00 73,932.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Means Group, Inc. 1,000.00 74,932.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Strike Group LLC 500.00 75,432.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Jenkins Construction 1,000.00 76,432.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Lormax Stern Detroit Development 1,000.00 77,432.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Marsha Bruhn 1,000.00 78,432.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Mack-Alter 1,000.00 79,432.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Mack-Alter 1,000.00 80,432.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Wayne Doran 1,000.00 81,432.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Denise Knobblock 1,000.00 82,432.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Preservation Management 1,000.00 83,432.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Pierce, Monroe & Associates 1,000.00 84,432.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Meridian Health Plan of Michigan, Inc. 2,000.00 86,432.20
07/16/2014  Deposit Universal Health Mgmnt LLC 1,000.00 87,432.20
07/18/2014  Deposit Dante Bacall 2,000.00 89,432.20
07/23/2014  Deposit Zausmer, Kaufman, August & Caldwell PC 2,000.00 91,432.20
07/28/2014  Deposit Ann Alfano 964.85 92,397.05
07/28/2014  Deposit Chaldean Chamber PAC 1,000.00 93,397.05
08/01/2014  Deposit Triton Investment Company 1,000.00 94,397.05
08/27/2014  Deposit Frank Torre 1,000.00 95,397.05
11/07/2014  Deposit Siemens 2,500.00 97,897.05

"~ $97,897.05
T $97,897.05
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